Compressori d’aria
a pistoni
Catalogo/Listino prezzi 2005
Piston air compressors
Catalogue/Price list 2005
La tradizione dell’energia
Energy and tradition
La tradizione dell’energia

Strip stainless steel valves for higher
output
! Elevato flusso d’aria di raffreddamento
generato da ventola a pale speciali
Increased cooling airflow using special
fan blades
! Albero in ghisa sferoidale equilibrato
dinamicamente
Cast iron shaft dynamically balanced
! Motore elettrico monofase
con protezione termica a riarmo
automatico contro le sovratemperature
Single phase electric motor with
overheating thermal protection
and automatic reset
GV34/24 PCM 3BXV514BLMO70 GV34 24 C 340 12 3 2,2 1450 230/50 1 10 145 480x640x740h 50/110 790,00
GV34/24 PCT 3BXV554BLMO71 GV34 24 C 340 12 3 2,2 1450 400/50 3 10 145 480x640x740h 50/110 790,00
GV34/50 CM 3BDC514BLMO72 GV34 50 C 340 12 3 2,2 1450 230/50 1 10 145 830x420x770h 54/119 840,00
GV34/50 CT 3BDC554BLMO73 GV34 50 C 340 12 3 2,2 1450 400/50 3 10 145 830x420x770h 54/119 840,00
GV34/100 CM 3BFC514BLMO74 GV34 100 C 340 12 3 2,2 1450 230/50 1 10 145 1080x445x890h 77/170 990,00
GV34/100 CT 3BFC554BLMO75 GV34 100 C 340 12 3 2,2 1450 400/50 3 10 145 1080x445x890h 77/170 990,00
GV34/200 CM 3BLC514BLMO76 GV34 200 C 340 12 3 2,2 1450 230/50 1 10 145 1500x450x890h 97/214 1.120,00
GV34/200 CT 3BLC554BLMO77 GV34 200 C 340 12 3 2,2 1450 400/50 3 10 145 1500x450x890h 97/214 1.120,00
GV34/11+11 CM 8119450BLM079 GV34 11+11C 340 12 3 2,2 1450 230/50 1 10 145 750x860x900h 67/148 1.140,00
MODELLO
MODEL
PREZZO
PRICE

Using cast iron cylinders on the more
powerful pumps NS18/18S to guarantee
good resistance to wear and, thanks
to their intrinsic strength, high reliability
and long life
! Carter dell’olio sovradimensionato
per una migliore lubrificazione
Larger oil sump for better lubrication
! Valvole lamellari in acciaio inox
d elevato rendimento
Strip stainless steel valves for higher
output
! Albero in ghisa sferoidale equilibrato
dinamicamente
Cast iron shaft, dynamically balanced
NS11I/27 CM 2RCC404BLM015 NS11I 27 C 254 9 2 1,5 1250 230/50 1 10 145 760x380x690h 39/86 630,00
NS11I/27 CT 2RCC441BLM031 NS11I 27 C 254 9 2 1,5 1250 400/50 3 10 145 760x380x690h 39/86 660,00
NS11I/50 CM 2RDC404BLM017 NS11I 50 C 254 9 2 1,5 1250 230/50 1 10 145 805x365x690h 48/106 700,00
NS11I/50 CT 2RDC441BLM021 NS11I 50 C 254 9 2 1,5 1250 400/50 3 10 145 805x365x690h 48/106 730,00
NS11I/100 CM 2RFC404BLM022 NS11I 100 C 254 9 2 1,5 1250 230/50 1 10 145 985x395x820h 62/136 760,00
NS11I/100 CT 2RFC441BLM027 NS11I 100 C 254 9 2 1,5 1250 400/50 3 10 145 985x395x820h 62/136 790,00
NS11I/150 CM 2RHC404BLM090 NS11I 150 C 254 9 2 1,5 1250 230/50 1 10 145 1380x435x1050h 85/187 900,00
NS11I/150 CT 2RHC441BLM091 NS11I 150 C 254 9 2 1,5 1250 400/50 3 10 145 1380x435x1050h 85/187 930,00
NS11I/200 CM 2RLC404BLM092 NS11I 200 C 254 9 2 1,5 1250 230/50 1 10 145 1500x450x1100h 96/211 985,00
NS11I/200 CT 2RLC441BLM093 NS11I 200 C 254 9 2 1,5 1250 400/50 3 10 145 1500x450x1100h 96/211 1.020,00
NS11S/50 CM 28DC504BLM062 NS11S 50 C 320 11,3 3 2,2 1570 230/50 1 10 145 805x365x690h 48/106 921,87
NS11S/50 CT 28DC541BLM063 NS11S 50 C 320 11,3 3 2,2 1570 400/50 3 10 145 805x365x690h 48/106 948,99
NS11S/100 CM 28FC504BLM064 NS11S 100 C 320 11,3 3 2,2 1570 230/50 1 10 145 985x395x820h 69/152 948,99
NS11S/100 CT 28FC541BLM065 NS11S 100 C 320 11,3 3 2,2 1570 400/50 3 10 145 985x395x820h 69/152 976,10
NS11S/150 CM 28HC504BLM066 NS11S 150 C 320 11,3 3 2,2 1570 230/50 1 10 145 1380x435x1050h 85/187 1.014,05
NS11S/150 CT 28HC541BLM067 NS11S 150 C 320 11,3 3 2,2 1570 400/50 3 10 145 1380x435x1050h 85/187 1.041,18
NS11S/200 CM 28LC504BLM068 NS11S 200 C 320 11,3 3 2,2 1570 230/50 1 10 145 1500x450x1100h 96/211 1.079,13
NS11S/200 CT 28LC541BLM069 NS11S 200 C 320 11,3 3 2,2 1570 400/50 3 10 145 1500x450x1100h 96/211 1.106,24
NS18/50 CM 37DC404 NS18 50 C 295 10,5 2 1,5 900 230/50 1 10 145 805x365x690h 50/110 850,00
NS18/50 CT 37DC441 NS18 50 C 295 10,5 2 1,5 900 400/50 3 10 145 805x365x690h 50/110 870,00
NS18/100 CM 37FC404 NS18 100 C 295 10,5 2 1,5 900 230/50 1 10 145 985x395x820h 69/152 870,00
NS18/100 CT 37FC441 NS18 100 C 295 10,5 2 1,5 900 400/50 3 10 145 985x395x820h 69/152 900,00
NS18/100 CM 37FC504 NS18 100 C 387 13,7 3 2,2 1100 230/50 1 10 145 985x395x820h 69/152 1.052,02
NS18/100 CT 37FC541 NS18 100 C 387 13,7 3 2,2 1100 400/50 3 10 145 985x395x820h 69/152 1.079,13
NS18/150 CM 37HC504 NS18 150 C 387 13,7 3 2,2 1100 230/50 1 10 145 1380x435x1050h 85/187 1.117,09
NS18/150 CT 37HC541 NS18 150 C 387 13,7 3 2,2 1100 400/50 3 10 145 1380x435x1050h 85/187 1.144,20
NS18/200 CM 37LC504 NS18 200 C 387 13,7 3 2,2 1100 230/50 1 10 145 1500x450x1100h 96/211 1.176,74
NS18/200 CT 37LC541 NS18 200 C 387 13,7 3 2,2 1100 400/50 3 10 145 1500x450x1100h 96/211 1.198,43
NS18/270 CM 37NC504 NS18 270 C 387 13,7 3 2,2 1100 230/50 1 10 145 1520x590x1150h 154/339 1.274,35
NS18/270 CT 37NC541 NS18 270 C 387 13,7 3 2,2 1100 400/50 3 10 145 1520x590x1150h 154/339 1.301,47
NS18S/200 CT 37LC601 NS18S 200 C 476 16,8 4 3 1400 400/50 3 10 145 1500x450x1100h 125/275 1.409,93
NS18S/200 FT 37LN605  NS18S 200 F 476 16,8 4 3 1400 400/50 3 10 145 1500x450x1100h 125/275 1.366,54
NS18S/270 CT 37NC601 NS18S 270 C 476 16,8 4 3 1400 400/50 3 10 145 1520x590x1150h 154/339 1.512,95
NS18S/270 FT 37NN605  NS18S 270 F 476 16,8 4 3 1400 400/50 3 10 145 1520x590x1150h 154/339 1.464,15
MODELLO
MODEL
PREZZO